
Call Category FCFH 211 of Itasca Cty North SLC 
5/17 to 
12/31/22

North SLC 2023North SLC 2024South SLC 5/17 to 12/31/22 South SLC 2023
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Adult) 50 323 153 352 666
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Youth) 5 4 10 14 24
Information & Referrals (Adult) 93 1029 1509 582 1448
Information & Referrals (Youth) 5 15 15 20 14
Calls referred to mobile crisis Adult 127 348 336 1153 1865
Calls referred to mobile crisis Youth 16 77 48 50 119
Total Calls 296 1796 2071 2171 4136
Calls referred to 911 Adult 7 9 20 34 51
Calls Referred to 911 Youth 1 3 4 1 2
Wrong Cty. Crisis line adults 3 7 9 127 137
Wrong Cty. Crisis line Youth 0 0 0 13 11

988 Calls 21 506 1090 60 2377Calls for Northern St. Louis County. 
Not included in totals or Data 
Release

SLC Disptach transfer to 988



Call Category FCFH 211 of Itasca Cty
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Adult)
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Youth)
Information & Referrals (Adult)
Information & Referrals (Youth)
Calls referred to mobile crisis Adult
Calls referred to mobile crisis Youth
Total Calls
Calls referred to 911 Adult
Calls Referred to 911 Youth
Wrong Cty. Crisis line adults
Wrong Cty. Crisis line Youth

988 Calls 

SLC Disptach transfer to 988

South SLS 2024 2023 2024
372

3
2390

25
2487

92
5369

59 Calls referred 
outside of CCR, not 

included in data 
release or total

3
109

6

3000

266 210


