Call Category FCFH 211 of Itasca Cty	North SLC	North SLC 2	North SLC 2	South SLC 5/17 to 12/31/22	South SLC 2023
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Adult)	50	323	153	352	666
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Youth)	5	4	10	14	24
Information & Referrals (Adult)	93	1029	1509	582	1448
Information & Referrals (Youth)	5	15	15	20	14
Calls referred to mobile crisis Adult	127	348	336	1153	1865
Calls referred to mobile crisis Youth	16	77	48	50	119
Total Calls	296	1796	2071	2171	4136
Calls referred to 911 Adult	7	9	20	34	51
Calls Referred to 911 Youth	1	3	4	1	2
Wrong Cty. Crisis line adults	3	7	9	127	137
Wrong Cty. Crisis line Youth	0	0	0	13	11
988 Calls	21	506	1090	60	2377

**SLC Disptach transfer to 988** 

Call Category FCFH 211 of Itasca Cty	South SLS 2024		2023	2024
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Adult)	372			
Telephone Crisis Counseling (Youth)	3			
Information & Referrals (Adult)	2390			
Information & Referrals (Youth)	25			
Calls referred to mobile crisis Adult	2487			
Calls referred to mobile crisis Youth	92			
Total Calls	5369			
Calls referred to 911 Adult	59	Calls referred		
Calls Referred to 911 Youth	3	outside of CCR, not		
Wrong Cty. Crisis line adults	109	included in data		
Wrong Cty. Crisis line Youth	6	release or total		
988 Calls	3000			
700 Calls	3000			
SLC Disptach transfer to 988			266	210